
Plan

Maßstab

Blattgröße 

Datum

Bearbeiter

Plan-Nr.

                

ARCHITEKTEN
GAISER+PARTNER

Yorckstraße 43
76185 Karlsruhe
Tel. 0721 / 98480 -0
Fax  0721/ 98480 84

A PGUmbau+Sanierung
Alte Mühle Willstätt

17.10.2016

270.0

RS

1:100

Bauherrengemeinschaft
Gemeinde Willstätt / 
Falk Mühlen-Objekt GmbH

.......................................................................
Marco Steffens, Bürgermeister Gde. Willstätt

.......................................................................
Karlheinz Falk

Architekt:

Architekten Gaiser + Partner
Freie Architekten
Yorckstr. 43
76185 Karlsruhe

.......................................................................
Jochen Delgmann

Willstätt, den 17.10.2016

Baueingabe
Nachtrag 2

Grundriss 3.OG

4.205_01

A1

WM

W
M

(+0,16 / -2,07)

N

Wohnung 6

RR

RR

+10,15
OKFF

+10,15
OKFF

10 Stg. 
17,53/29

9 Stg. 
17,53/29

9 
S

tg
. 

17
,5

3/
29

10
 S

tg
. 

17
,4

/2
9

18 Stg.
19,33/26

Sitzungssaal

Küche WC H WC D

Stuhl- und Getränkelager

Luftraum Zwischendecke
über 2.OG

Zimmer Kochen Wohnen

Wohnung 5

Schlafen

Schlafen

Wohnen Kochen

AbstellWCBad

WC/Du.
Bad

D

D

C

C

B

B

A

A

01   30.01.17   Wohnfl. Balkone Faktor 0,5


	4205 [Grundriss 3,OG Nachtrag 2]
	Ansichtsbereich-OG3


